
&

   
   

  
L

IN
D

G
R

E
N

+
0

16
4

/+
01

65
/+

01
66

/+
0

37
9

/+
03

80

2
0

23
-0

7/
2

MONTAGEANLEITUNG
BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNGD

HANDLEIDING VOOR DE MONTAGE
GEBRUIKSAANWIJZINGNL

MONTAJ TALIMATI
KULLANIM KLAVUZUTR

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTION MANUALGB

INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGIPL

ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО МОНТАЖУ
ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО ЭКСПЛУАТАЦИИRU

INSTRUCŢIUNI DE INSTALARE
INSTRUCŢIUNI DE UTILIZARERO ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO

MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONIIT

NOTICE DE MONTAGE          
MANUEL´INSTRUCTIONS    FR MONTÁŽNY NÁVOD

NÁVOD NA POUŽITIESK

KÖZGYŰLÉS UTASÍTÁSOK
KEZELÉSI UTASÍTÁSHU MONTÁŽNÍ NÁVOD

NÁVOD K POUŽITÍCZ

NAVODILA ZA MONTAŽO
NAVODILA ZA UPORABOSI INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM

MANUAL DO USUÁRIOPT

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
MANUAL DEL USUARIOES UPUTE ZA MONTAŽU

UPUTE ZA UPOTREBUHR
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~ 240 cm ~ 120 cmInput: 100-240V~,50/60Hz,1.6A
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